
2023 DIPLOMA AND ADVANCED DIPLOMA FEE RATES
Department Arts - VET
National Course Code 22598VIC $9.92
Course Name DIPLOMA OF THEATRE ARTS $12,900.00

Prahran

$14.76
$19,200.00

* CENSUS DATES : Census dates are set at 20% from the confirmed unit of study start date Face to Face
* EFTSL : Equivalent Full Time Student  Load
Skills recognition will be charged at the Government Subsidised rate

Unit of Study Code EFTSL* Hours

Fees - 

Government 

Subsidised

$

Fees - Non 

Government  

Subsidised

$

Planned Start 

Date

Planned End 

Date

Expected 

Census Date*
February 2023 Intake
CUAPPR515 0.0327 40 $396.80 $590.40 27-Feb-23 23-Jun-23 05-Apr-23
BSBCRT413 0.0327 40 $396.80 $590.40 24-Apr-23 23-Jun-23 17-May-23
CHCDIV001 0.0327 40 $396.80 $590.40 27-Feb-23 21-Apr-23 15-Mar-23
CUAFOH211 0.0490 60 $595.20 $885.60 31-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 06-Sep-23
CUAFOH212 0.0245 30 $297.60 $442.80 31-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 06-Sep-23
CUAIND611 0.0571 70 $694.40 $1,033.20 10-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 16-Aug-23
CUAINN511 0.1429 175 $1,736.00 $2,583.00 27-Feb-23 24-Nov-23 03-May-23
CUALGT413 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 27-Feb-23 23-Jun-23 05-Apr-23
CUAMKG511 0.0286 35 $347.20 $516.60 24-Apr-23 10-Nov-23 07-Jun-23
CUAMUP311 0.0163 20 $198.40 $295.20 11-Sep-23 17-Nov-23 04-Oct-23
CUAMWB401 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 27-Feb-23 21-Apr-23 15-Mar-23
CUAPPM511 0.0245 30 $297.60 $442.80 19-Jun-23 03-Nov-23 19-Jul-23
CUAPRF314 0.0286 35 $347.20 $516.60 02-Oct-23 24-Nov-23 18-Oct-23
CUAPRF511 0.0776 95 $942.40 $1,402.20 10-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 16-Aug-23
CUARES403 0.0571 70 $694.40 $1,033.20 27-Feb-23 23-Jun-23 05-Apr-23

CUASOU513 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 10-Jul-23 03-Nov-23 16-Aug-23

CUAWRT601 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 27-Feb-23 23-Jun-23 05-Apr-23

SISXFIN001 0.0163 20 $198.40 $295.20 10-Jul-23 18-Aug-23 19-Jul-23
VU23203 0.0776 95 $942.40 $1,402.20 27-Feb-23 23-Jun-23 05-Apr-23
VU23204 0.1388 170 $1,686.40 $2,509.20 27-Feb-23 10-Nov-23 03-May-23
July 2023 Intake
CUAPPR515 0.0327 40 $396.80 $590.40 26-Feb-24 28-Jun-24 03-Apr-24
BSBCRT413 0.0327 40 $396.80 $590.40 28-Aug-23 24-Nov-23 20-Sep-23
CHCDIV001 0.0327 40 $396.80 $590.40 10-Jul-23 25-Aug-23 02-Aug-23
CUAFOH211 0.0490 60 $595.20 $885.60 31-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 06-Sep-23
CUAFOH212 0.0245 30 $297.60 $442.80 31-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 06-Sep-23
CUAIND611 0.0571 70 $694.40 $1,033.20 10-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 16-Aug-23
CUAINN511 0.1429 175 $1,736.00 $2,583.00 26-Feb-24 22-Nov-24 01-May-24
CUALGT413 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 26-Feb-24 28-Jun-24 03-Apr-24
CUAMKG511 0.0286 35 $347.20 $516.60 22-Apr-24 08-Nov-24 05-Jun-24
CUAMUP311 0.0163 20 $198.40 $295.20 11-Sep-23 17-Nov-23 04-Oct-23

Manage the promotion of creative acts
Prepare personal appearance for performances

Undertake routine front of house duties
Usher patrons
Work professionally in the creative arts industry
Adopt an innovative approach to creating production elements
Set up and operate lighting cues and effects

Rehearse the production

Establish and maintain safe creative practice
Collaborate in creative processes
Work with diverse people

Develop and review budgets for activities or projects

Develop sound designs

Write scripts

Research history and theory to inform own arts practice

Develop audition techniques
Refine performance techniques

Campus 

Manage the promotion of creative acts

INELIGIBLE FOR A GOVERNMENT SUBSIDISED PLACE
   Cost Per Scheduled Contact Hour (SCH) 
   Course Fee for Non-Subsidised Student up to

Work professionally in the creative arts industry
Adopt an innovative approach to creating production elements
Set up and operate lighting cues and effects

Mode of Delivery:

Develop performance techniques for performing arts

STUDENT TUITION FEES
ELIGIBLE FOR A GOVERNMENT SUBSIDISED PLACE
   Cost Per Scheduled Contact Hour (SCH) 
   Course Fee for a Government Subsidised Student up to 

Prepare personal appearance for performances
Develop and implement own self-care plan in the creative industries
Manage small-scale live productions

Unit of Study Name

Establish and maintain safe creative practice
Collaborate in creative processes
Work with diverse people
Undertake routine front of house duties
Usher patrons



CUAMWB401 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 10-Jul-23 25-Aug-23 02-Aug-23
CUAPPM511 0.0245 30 $297.60 $442.80 26-Feb-24 08-Nov-24 01-May-24
CUAPRF314 0.0286 35 $347.20 $516.60 02-Oct-23 24-Nov-23 18-Oct-23
CUAPRF511 0.0776 95 $942.40 $1,402.20 15-Jul-24 22-Nov-24 21-Aug-24
CUARES403 0.0571 70 $694.40 $1,033.20 26-Feb-24 28-Jun-24 03-Apr-24
CUASOU513 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 15-Jul-24 08-Nov-24 21-Aug-24
CUAWRT601 0.0408 50 $496.00 $738.00 26-Feb-24 28-Jun-24 03-Apr-24
SISXFIN001 0.0163 20 $198.40 $295.20 10-Jul-23 18-Aug-23 19-Jul-23
VU23203 0.0776 95 $942.40 $1,402.20 10-Jul-23 24-Nov-23 16-Aug-23
VU23204 0.1388 170 $1,686.40 $2,509.20 26-Feb-24 15-Nov-24 01-May-24

Develop performance techniques for performing arts
Rehearse the production

Refine performance techniques
Research history and theory to inform own arts practice
Develop sound designs
Write scripts
Develop and review budgets for activities or projects

Develop and implement own self-care plan in the creative industries
Manage small-scale live productions
Develop audition techniques


